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Short course 0.867 km ._._.
CO5R JU-FETO 2023/07/26 09:30 . ..-...

#RE8 RAtakER 9:30:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(7) £2 R

1 49.914 +6.551  9:32:04.400
2 52.335 +8.972 '9:32:56.735
3 46.703 +3.340  9:33:43.438
4 48.063 +4.700  9:34:31.501
5 45.000 +1.637  9:35:16.501
6 44.064 +0.701  9:36:00.565
7 43.363 9:36:43.928
8 44.539 +1.176  9:37:28.467
9 44.365 +1.002  9:38:12.832
10 44.317 +0.954  9:38:57.149
11 44.663 +1.300 9:39:41.812
12 44.353 +0.990  9:40:26.165
13 43.987 +0.624  9:41:10.152
14 43.802 +0.439  9:41:53.954
15 44.700 +1.337  9:42:38.654
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